
RESIDENTIAL ZONING & COMMERCIAL PLAN REVIEW CONTACTS 
• Commercial Review: complanreview@dekalbcountyga.gov ; Residential Review: resplanreview@dekalbcountyga.gov  
• ePermitting Password Resets: Send an email from the email address associated with your account to kraines@dekalbcountyga.gov  

Include your username and a contact number 
• Technology Issues: Email a screenshot or picture of the issue to permitinfo@dekalbcountyga.gov  
• Open Records Requests: orr_development@dekalbcountyga.gov  
• Online Permitting: https://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/planning-and-sustainability/e-permitting  
• Forms: https://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/planning-and-sustainability/building-permits-guides-checklists-and-calendars  

CONTACT PERSON 

 
RESIDENTIAL 

ZONING REVIEW 
 

 
COMMERCIAL PLAN 

REVIEW 
 

Robert Satterwhite  
Lead Zoning Officer 
rasatter@dekalbcountyga.gov  
470-561-3576 

 
Primary Contact 

 

Linda Walton 
Zoning Officer 
lwalton@dekalbcountyga.gov  
470-561-3577 

 
Primary Contact 

 

Ken Bailey 
Zoning Officer 
kbailey@dekalbcountyga.gov  
470-561-3578 

 
Primary Contact 

 
 

   
Tony Pruitt 
Lead Fire Plan Review 
tpruitt@dekalbcountyga.gov  
470-561-3580  

 
 

 
Primary Contact 

 

Mike Collins 
Plan Reviewer 
pmcollins@dekalbcountyga.gov  
470-561-3582  

 
 

 
Primary Contact 

 

April Turner 
Plan Reviewer 
aturner@dekalbcountyga.gov  
470-561-3579  

 
 

 
Primary Contact 

 

Greg Campbell 
Plan Reviewer 
gocampbell@dekalbcountyga.gov  
470-561-3581 

 
 

 
Primary Contact 

 

Usha Caudill 
Office Assistant 
ucaudill@dekalbcountyga.gov  
470 561 3583 

 
General  

Information 

 
General  

Information 

Rodney Miller 
Plan Review Manager 
ramiller@dekalbcountyga.gov  
770-776-8114 
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